VIDYAVARDHINI'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
K.T.Marg, Vasai Road (W), Dist. Palghar, Maharashtra, Pin. 401 202

DIRECT SECOND YEAR ENGG. CUT - OFF PERCENTAGE FOR YEAR 2021-2022

CATEGORY B

o
3
m
z

OBC

(92)
(@)

(07]
|

O
e
<
(&

NT1/2/3

SBC

wn
m
w
O

EWS

BRANCH

HIGHEST
PERCENTAGE

LOWEST
PERCENTAGE

HIGHEST
PERCENTAGE

LOWEST
PERCENTAGE

HIGHEST
PERCENTAGE

LOWEST
PERCENTAGE

HIGHEST
PERCENTAGE

LOWEST
PERCENTAGE

HIGHEST
PERCENTAGE

LOWEST
PERCENTAGE

HIGHEST
PERCENTAGE

LOWEST
PERCENTAGE

HIGHEST
PERCENTAGE
LOWEST
PERCENTAGE

HIGHEST
PERCENTAGE

LOWEST
PERCENTAGE

HIGHEST
PERCENTAGE

LOWEST
PERCENTAGE

COMPUTER
ENGINEERING

95.03%

93.89%

96.23%

93.57%

92.13%

91.71%

87.20%

92.72%

92.71%

ELECTRONICS &
TELE
COMMUNICATION

87.27%

80.94%

90.12%

83.33%

82.65%

76.59%

86.41%

91.71%

85.59%

78.21%

INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY

93.60%

93.09%

93.31%

93.09%

90.74%

89.60%

88.31%

81.49%

91.16%

89.75%

MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING

97.03%

95.54%

95.18%

92.46%

92.82%

88.10%

86.72%

92.00%

80.10%

MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING II

93.03%

90.63%

92.36%

82.56%

88.06%

78.41%

90.51%

80.67%

76.36%

CIVIL ENGINEERING

94.16%

93.68%

90.68%

93.84%

89.68%

94.11%

92.79%

83.00%

COMPUTER SCIENCE
& ENGINEERING
(DATA SCIENCE)

92.50%

91.43%

91.54%

86.50%

90.25%

82.80%

88.94%

87.37%

ARTIFICIAL
INTELLIGENCE &
DATA SCIENCE

92.46%

91.66%

78.07%

92.74%

92.49%




