VIDYAVARDHINI'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

K.T.Marg, Vasai Road (W), Dist. Palghar, Maharashtra, Pin. 401 202

DIRECT SECOND YEAR ENGG. CUT - OFF PERCENTAGE FOR YEAR 2021-2022

CATEGORY •	OPEN		ОВС		sc		ST		DT / VJ		NT1/2/3		SBC		SEBC		EWS	
BRANCH ↓	HIGHEST PERCENTAGE	LOWEST	HIGHEST PERCENTAGE	LOWEST PERCENTAGE	HIGHEST PERCENTAGE	LOWEST PERCENTAGE	HIGHEST PERCENTAGE	LOWEST PERCENTAGE	HIGHEST PERCENTAGE	LOWEST PERCENTAGE	HIGHEST PERCENTAGE	LOWEST	HIGHEST PERCENTAGE	LOWEST	HIGHEST PERCENTAGE	LOWEST PERCENTAGE	HIGHEST PERCENTAGE	LOWEST PERCENTAGE
COMPUTER ENGINEERING	95.03%	93.89%	96.23%	93.57%	92.13%	91.71%	87.20%										92.72%	92.71%
ELECTRONICS & TELE COMMUNICATION	87.27%	80.94%	90.12%	83.33%	82.65%	76.59%	86.41%				91.71%						85.59%	78.21%
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	93.60%	93.09%	93.31%	93.09%	90.74%	89.60%					88.31%	81.49%					91.16%	89.75%
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	97.03%	95.54%	95.18%	92.46%	92.82%	88.10%					86.72%						92.00%	80.10%
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING II	93.03%	90.63%	92.36%	82.56%							88.06%	78.41%	90.51%				80.67%	76.36%
CIVIL ENGINEERING	94.16%		93.68%	90.68%	93.84%		89.68%				94.11%						92.79%	83.00%
COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING (DATA SCIENCE)	92.50%	91.43%	91.54%	86.50%	90.25%	82.80%					88.94%						87.37%	
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & DATA SCIENCE	92.46%	91.66%			78.07%						92.74%						92.49%	